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Please provide any additional comments below (Optional):

Rank Answers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7Average
score
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Optional Additional Comments
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Optional Demographic Questions

Answered: 35  Skipped: 86

generate 1

trips 1

What is your home zip code?

24019
24018

24012
24153

24179
24014

24101 24015

24013

24016

24064

2407024077

24141

24019 25

24018 23

24012 21

24153 16

24179 12

24014 3

24101 3

24015 2

24013 1

Word Count

Optional Demographic Questions

Answered: 35  Skipped: 86

generate 1

trips 1

What is your home zip code?

24019
24018

24012
24153

24179
24014

24101 24015

24013

24016

24064

2407024077

24141

24019 25

24018 23

24012 21

24153 16

24179 12

24014 3

24101 3

24015 2

24013 1

Word Count

Answered: 111  Skipped: 10

24016 1

24064 1

24070 1

24077 1

24141 1

What is your work zip code?

24018 2415324012

2401924179

24016 24011
24014

24083

24013

24015

24017

20149

24077

24175

25015

24018 21

24153 17

24012 14

24019 14

24179 6

24016 5

Word Count
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Answered: 111  Skipped: 10

24016 1

24064 1

24070 1

24077 1

24141 1

What is your work zip code?

24018 2415324012

2401924179

24016 24011
24014

24083

24013

24015

24017

20149

24077

24175

25015

24018 21

24153 17

24012 14

24019 14

24179 6

24016 5

Word Count

Answered: 111  Skipped: 10

24016 1

24064 1

24070 1

24077 1

24141 1

What is your work zip code?

24018 2415324012

2401924179

24016 24011
24014

24083

24013

24015

24017

20149

24077

24175

25015

24018 21

24153 17

24012 14

24019 14

24179 6

24016 5

Word Count

Answered: 97  Skipped: 24

24011 4

24014 3

24083 3

24013 2

24015 2

24017 2

20149 1

24077 1

24175 1

25015 1

Gender

Female

Male

Non-binary

Prefer not to say

Female 54 44.63%

Answers Count Percentage
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Answered: 97  Skipped: 24

24011 4

24014 3

24083 3

24013 2

24015 2

24017 2

20149 1

24077 1

24175 1

25015 1

Gender

Female

Male

Non-binary

Prefer not to say

Female 54 44.63%

Answers Count Percentage

Answered: 107  Skipped: 14

Male 51 42.15%

Non-binary 1 0.83%

Prefer not to say 1 0.83%

Age

Answered: 107  Skipped: 14
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Under 18 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65 and over Prefer not to ...

Under 18 0 0%

18-24 1 0.83%

25-34 18 14.88%

35-44 15 12.4%

45-54 23 19.01%

55-64 23 19.01%

65 and over 26 21.49%

Prefer not to say 1 0.83%

Answers Count Percentage
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Answered: 107  Skipped: 14
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Answers Count Percentage
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Race

Answered: 96  Skipped: 25
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White 84 69.42%

Black or African American 1 0.83%

American Indian or Alaska Native 1 0.83%

Asian 0 0%

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0 0%

Some other race 1 0.83%

More than one race 2 1.65%

Prefer not to say 7 5.79%

Ethnicity

Answers Count Percentage
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Race

Answered: 96  Skipped: 25
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Prefer not to say 7 5.79%

Ethnicity

Answers Count Percentage

Answered: 96  Skipped: 25

Not Hispanic/Latino

Hispanic/Latino

Not Hispanic/Latino 92 76.03%

Hispanic/Latino 4 3.31%
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Answered: 96  Skipped: 25
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Answers Count Percentage

Answered: 98  Skipped: 23

Less than $10,000 1 0.83%

$10,000 to $14,999 0 0%

$15,000 to $24,999 2 1.65%

$25,000 to $34,999 0 0%

$35,000 to $49,999 4 3.31%

$50,000 to $74,999 6 4.96%

$75,000 to $99,999 11 9.09%

$100,000 to $149,999 29 23.97%

$150,000 to $199,999 15 12.4%

$200,000 or more 10 8.26%

Prefer not to say 20 16.53%

How did you find this survey?
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Answered: 98  Skipped: 23
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Answered: 105  Skipped: 16

Facebook 40 33.06%

X (Twitter) 1 0.83%

Nextdoor 1 0.83%

Instagram 0 0%

Reddit 0 0%

Other social media 5 4.13%

Newspaper 1 0.83%

TV/Radio 3 2.48%

Community Newsletter or Email 54 44.63%

Answers Count Percentage


